PreSolve
Orange Degreaser
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
Part No.
Net Contents Container Case Pack Case Wt.
US Canada
01420 C01420 15 wt. oz./425 g/523 Aerosol 12 15 lbs.
01422 C01422 20 fl. oz. (591 mL) Trigger 12 17 lbs.
01428 C01428 1 gal. (3.78 L) Bottle 4 32 lbs.
01405 C01405 5 gal. (18.93 L) Pail 1 38 lbs.
01455 C01455 55 gal. (208 L) Drum 1 369 lbs.
INDUSTRIAL DEGREASERS
IS (IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM)
C1
FEATURES